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Amite County High School

2021-2022

Opponent
Wilkinson County
Jefferson County

Natchez
North Pike
Natchez
Wesson

Jefferson County
Wilkinson County
Salem
Tylertown
South Pike
Wilkinson County
South Pike(B)

Brookhaven(B), South Pike(G)

Salem Shootout

East Marion
Loyd Star
Bogue Chitto
West Lincoln
East Marion
Loyd Star

Bouge Chitto
West Lincoln
District Tournament

***Home games in bold

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30P, 5:45P
8:00P
4:30P, 5:45P
TBA

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBA



